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September-December 2021

September 7 Tuesday ... Tuesday Classes Begin
September 8 Wednesday .. ... Wednesday Class Begins
September 9 Thursday . ..o Thursday Classes Begin
September 16 Thursday . ...t Yom Kippur—No Class
November 23 Tuesday ...ttt Thanksgiving Break—No Class
November 24  Wednesday ......... ... i Thanksgiving Break—No Class
November 25  Thursday . ...t Thanksgiving Break—No Class
December 14 Tuesday ...... ... Winter Break—No Class
December 15 Wednesday . ... Winter Break—No Class
December 16 Thursday .. ... ... Winter Break—No Class
December 21 Tuesday ... Winter Break—No Class
December 22 Wednesday ... Winter Break—No Class
December 23 Thursday . ...t Winter Break—No Class
December 28  Tuesday ........ ... Winter Break—No Class
December 29  Wednesday . ... Winter Break—No Class
December 30 Thursday ... ... ..o Winter Break—No Class
January—-June 2022
Friday ... Shakespeare Winer Performance Rehearsal (All Day)
Late January Friday ... Shakespeare Winer Performance Rehearsal (All Day)
and
Fei(:le;/ry Friday ... Shakespeare Winer Performance Rehearsal (All Day)
Dates TBD Saturday. ... Shakespeare Winer Performance Rehearsal (All Day)
Saturday......... ... Shakespeare Winter Performance (Afternoon and Evening)
April 12 TUesday ... Spring Break—No Class
April 13 Wednesday . .. ..o Spring Break—No Class
April 14 Thursday . . ..o Spring Break—No Class
May 10 Tuesday ... Last Tuesday Class
May 1 Wednesday . .. ..o Last Wednesday Class
May 12 Thursday . .. Last Thursday Class
. Monday-Friday . ................ ... Shakespeare Rehearsal Week (10am-6pm each day)
Mid May .
through Monday-Friday . ............. ... ... ..., Shakespeare Tech Week (10am-6pm each day)
Early Saturday & Sunday . ... ... Shakespeare Performance
June Thursday . ... Brush-up Rehearsal (10am-6pm each day)
Dates TBD Friday, Saturday, & Sunday . ........ ... ... Shakespeare Performance

June TBD Saturday. . ... Awards Ceremony and High School Commencement



